
1992

10. oktober i Helsingør Kegle Center.

Danmark Tyskland

Piger Piger

Jette Qvick 721 Jessica Bai 722

Hanne Aagaard 743 1464 Kerstin Rittker 732 1454

Vivi Andersen 684 2148 Sabine Falkenberg 739 2193

Lykke Hansen 721 2869 Claudia Stumper 721 2914

Annette Jocumsen/res. 695 3564 Barbara Sepcke 713 3627

Merete Foged 703 4267 Bianca Ströh 729 4356

Res: Karina Nielsen 4267 Res: Jutta Stauch 4356
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Drenge Drenge

Morten Kruse 731 Jörg Vogelmann 724

John Vemmer 718 1449 Sascha Brinks 729 1453

Kasper Jensen 734 2183 Matthias Trenke 730 2183

Dennis Madsen 723 2906 Kai Backhaus 749 2932

Allan Mortensen/res. 723 3629 Carsten Rente 726 3658

Frans Therkelsen 743 4372 Tim Ludwig 746 4404

Res: Morten Jensen 4372 Res: Tilo Hermann 4404
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